1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs
October 2004
Rev. 1
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifi cations without notice.
W3DG6418V-D1
-JD1
PRELIMINARY*

-JD1
PRELIMINARY
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR D1
Ordering Information  Speed CAS Latency Height*
W3DG6418V10D1 100MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
W3DG6418V7D1 133MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
W3DG6418V75D1 133MHz CL=3 31.75 (1.250”)
Note: For industrial temperature range product, add an "I" to the end of the part number.
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR JD1
Ordering Information  Speed CAS Latency Height*
W3DG6418V10JD1 100MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
W3DG6418V7JD1 133MHz CL=2 31.75 (1.250”)
W3DG6418V75JD1 133MHz CL=3 31.75 (1.250”)
Note: For industrial temperature range product, add an "I" to the end of the part number.
3.99
(0.157)
2.01 (0.079 Min)